## P2000084505

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Cassial lastrucking to Fill to Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300353236223

19/68/30--01017--030 \*\*73.75 P11 \*\*73.75 **20 OCT -8**\*\*73.75

OCT 2 J 202J

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	VLRC Leasing, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MŪST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
FROM:	TAVAS, LLC	(D' - 1	
	1250 Barclay Blvd	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
<del></del>	Buffalo Grove, IL 60089		
	·	. State & Zip	
	(877) 894-0073	Celephone number	
	kathleen.diedrich@tavasllc.c	·	
	· <del>-</del>	d for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>CLE II — PRINC</u>	Principal street address	Ma	ailing address, if different is:
5919 Stewart Street			
Milton, FL 3257			
CLE III PURP urpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:to act a		
		<u> </u>	
umber of shares of	stock is:  II. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
umber of shares of	Stock is: 1,000 (See Extinut A)  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Vera R. Cooper, Director	Name and Title;	
umber of shares of	Stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Vera R. Cooper, Director  S919 Stewart Street	Name and Title: Address:	
CLE 1/ INITE  Name and Title	Stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Vera R. Cooper, Director  S919 Stewart Street		> N
umber of shares of  CLE V INITE  Name and Title	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street		20 OC
umber of shares of  CLE V INITE  Name and Title  Address	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street  Milton, FL 32570	Address:	20 OCT -
umber of shares of  CLE V INITE  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street  Milton, FL 32570	Address:	20 OCT -B P
umber of shares of  CLE V INITE  Name and Title  Address	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street  Milton, FL 32570	Address:	20 OCT -8 PM 7:
nmber of shares of  CLE V INITE  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street  Milton, FL 32570	Address:	20 OCT -B P
Name and Title Address  Address	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street  Milton, FL 32570	Address: Name and Title: Address:	20 OCT -8 PM 7: 47  SOURCE DARK STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Name and Title Address  Address	Vera R. Cooper, Director  5919 Stewart Street  Milton, FL 32570	Address: Name and Title: Address:	20 OCT -8 PM 7: 47  SOURCE DARK STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

rame and	r rine	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
(DTICLE VI - k	REGISTER <u>ED</u> AGENT	
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Vera R. Cooper	
Address:	5919 Stewart Street	$\cdot, \cdot$
	Milton, FL 32570	20 C
		——————————————————————————————————————
<u>(RTICLE VII - 1</u>	INCORPORATOR	FILED Assie, a Assie, a
he <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Address:	Vera R. Cooper	
	5919 Siewart Street	10 A
	Milton, FL 32570	
RTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	CANTION IN A
iffective date, if o If an effective di	other than the date of filing:ate is listed, the date must be specific	and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
iling.)	•	
Sote: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's ef	fective date on the Department of State	s's records.
Lautan kana mana		
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Vera.	X. Cosper Required Signature/Registered	
	Required Signature/Registered	Agent Date
submit this docu	iment and affirm that the facts stated i	herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		-0 yy p y
Vera L.	Cooper)	

.

## EXHIBIT A

This corporation authorizes 1,000 total common stock shares, further described as follow:

- 100 shares shall be voting common stock shares which shall have exclusive voting rights
- 900 shares shall be non-voting common stock shares which shall have no voting rights except as otherwise provided by law